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of Shoots 

shot

Lowest  

Top           

(5 / 7) 

Score

Top                 

(5 / 7)        

Scores 

Average

Top Score - 

Tiebreaker

Overall Avg 

% shot

Dale, Mary FS 33.3% 76.2% 66.7% 71.4% 81.8% 52.4% 76.2% 90.5% 8 52.4% 73.5931% 90.4762% 68.5606%

Preston, Joy FS 81.0% 52.4% 81.0% 3 0.0% 0.0000% 0.0000% 71.4286%

Yeubanks, Linda FS 52.4% 1 0.0% 0.0000% 0.0000% 52.3810%

Turner, Marilyn FS 0 0.0% 0.0000% 0.0000%

Heide, Reno JrA 90.0% 1 0.0% 0.0000% 0.0000% 90.0000%

Pine, Dalton JrA 70.0% 1 0.0% 0.0000% 0.0000% 70.0000%

Whiteside, Britton JrB 90.0% 1 0.0% 0.0000% 0.0000% 90.0000%

Earleywine, Kohen JrB 53.3% 1 0.0% 0.0000% 0.0000% 53.3333%

Wood, Park A M 100% 95.2% 85.7% 100% 80.0% 100% 85.7% 90.5% 86.4% 100% 90.5% 100% 12 90.5% 97.9592% 100% 92.8319%

Wilson, Clayton M * 90.9% 90.5% 81.0% 81.0% 90.5% 85.7% 95.5% 95.2% 61.9% 86.4% 76.2% 100% 52.4% 95.2% 81.0% 15 90.5% 93.9703% 100% 84.2136%

Howard, Bob M * 100% 85.7% 95.2% 95.5% 95.2% 90.9% 85.7% 81.0% 8 85.7% 92.6098% 100% 91.1526%

Whiteside, Les M * 95.5% 85.7% 85.7% 85.7% 95.5% 71.4% 90.5% 100% 8 85.7% 91.2183% 100% 88.7446%

Boone, Bob M 95.5% 90.5% 81.0% 81.0% 85.7% 76.2% 81.0% 81.8% 100% 81.0% 90.5% 11 81.0% 89.2703% 100% 85.8127%

Brazzell, Tim M 95.5% 90.5% 90.5% 76.2% 95.2% 85.7% 68.2% 90.5% 8 76.2% 89.1466% 95.4545% 86.5260%

Adkins, Stan M 100% 85.7% 90.5% 71.4% 90.9% 71.4% 95.2% 71.4% 8 71.4% 86.4564% 100% 84.5779%

Yager, Ron M 95.5% 81.0% 71.4% 95.2% 81.0% 76.2% 71.4% 76.2% 8 71.4% 82.3438% 95.4545% 80.9794%

Snodgrass, Aaron M 100% 95.2% 95.5% 95.2% 61.9% 81.0% 23.8% 7 23.8% 78.9425% 100% 78.9425%

Snider, Randy M 68.2% 61.9% 57.1% 76.2% 85.7% 85.7% 66.7% 52.4% 85.7% 52.4% 71.4% 11 66.7% 77.0872% 85.7143% 69.4018%

Stong, Dusty M 86.4% 85.7% 90.5% 100% 81.8% 28.6% 57.1% 7 28.6% 75.7267% 100% 75.7267%

Hahne, Dean M 71.4% 57.1% 55.0% 91.3% 71.4% 90.9% 76.2% 7 55.0% 73.3434% 91.3043% 73.3434%

Sumpter, Dwayne M * 95.5% 95.2% 2 0.0% 0.0000% 0.0000% 95.3463%

Lawrence, Ronald M 66.7% 86.4% 2 0.0% 0.0000% 0.0000% 76.5152%

Horton, David "Red" MS 100% 95.2% 90.5% 100% 100% 85.7% 95.5% 100% 95.2% 100% 95.2% 100% 12 95.5% 99.3506% 100% 96.4466%

Jacks, Bill MS 95.5% 95.2% 76.2% 95.0% 85.7% 95.5% 95.2% 7 76.2% 91.1843% 95.4545% 91.1843%

Dale, Richard MS 85.7% 76.2% 85.7% 81.0% 85.7% 76.2% 85.7% 7 76.2% 82.3129% 85.7143% 82.3129%

Schneider, Wayne MS 81.0% 76.2% 60.0% 95.7% 76.2% 90.9% 57.1% 7 57.1% 76.7196% 95.6522% 76.7196%

Gray, Dennis MS 19.0% 52.4% 38.1% 52.4% 60.0% 95.7% 42.9% 47.6% 85.7% 81.0% 10 47.6% 67.8143% 95.6522% 57.4700%

Burks, Bill MS 66.7% 57.1% 85.7% 3 0.0% 0.0000% 0.0000% 69.8413%

Frey, John MS 90.9% 0.0% 2 0.0% 0.0000% 0.0000% 45.4545%

Yeubanks, Dave MS 71.4% 1 0.0% 0.0000% 0.0000% 71.4286%

Steele, Barry MSS 85.7% 95.2% 80.0% 100% 100% 95.2% 85.7% 90.9% 90.5% 76.2% 95.2% 11 90.5% 95.2999% 100% 90.4290%

Meisenheimer, Carl MSS 90.5% 71.4% 81.0% 81.0% 81.0% 75.0% 95.7% 85.7% 100% 90.5% 85.7% 86.4% 85.7% 95.2% 76.2% 95.2% 16 86.4% 93.3492% 100% 86.0040%

Thorp, Jim MSS 95.5% 81.0% 71.4% 95.2% 85.7% 90.5% 76.2% 95.5% 85.7% 90.5% 90.5% 11 85.7% 91.8986% 95.4545% 87.0523%

Goodale, Jim MSS 77.3% 90.5% 71.4% 87.0% 28.6% 86.4% 100% 81.0% 95.2% 9 77.3% 88.1799% 100% 79.6955%

Phillips, Paul MSS 81.8% 81.0% 85.7% 90.5% 85.7% 85.7% 100% 7 81.0% 87.1985% 100% 87.1985%

Hamill, Chuck MSS 63.6% 81.0% 57.1% 66.7% 50.0% 76.2% 66.7% 23.8% 40.9% 85.7% 66.7% 81.0% 12 66.7% 74.8299% 85.7143% 63.2756%

Preston, Johnny MSS 50.0% 71.4% 66.7% 76.2% 57.1% 52.4% 68.2% 76.2% 8 52.4% 66.8831% 76.1905% 64.7727%

Duvall, Sonny MSS 0.619 71.4% 52.4% 61.9% 42.9% 90.5% 71.4% 7 42.9% 64.6259% 90.4762% 64.6259%

Donze, Carl MSS 0.0% 76.2% 0.0% 61.9% 72.7% 61.9% 85.7% 42.9% 8 0.0% 57.3284% 85.7143% 50.1623%
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PD Meisenheimer, Carl 81.0% 76.5% 76.2% 85.7% 76.2% 95.2% 68.2% 90.0% 38.1% 95.2% 76.2% 90.5% 12 85.7% 91.3333% 95.2381% 79.0806%

PD Steele, Barry 71.5% 76.2% 61.5% 95.2% 77.3% 85.0% 100% 57.1% 76.2% 9 76.2% 86.7403% 100% 77.7859%

PD Wilson, Clayton 57.0% 90.5% 57.1% 59.1% 85.0% 81.0% 6 57.1% 74.5325% 90.4762% 71.6104%

PD Dale, Mary 23.8% 61.9% 42.9% 70.0% 52.4% 5 23.8% 50.1905% 70.0000% 50.1905%

PD Whiteside, Les 57.1% 70.0% 33.3% 52.4% 23.8% 5 23.8% 47.3333% 70.0000% 47.3333%

Howard, Bob 61.9% 81.0% 85.7% 3 85.7143% 76.1905%

PD Sumpter, Dwayne 47.6% 81.0% 2 80.9524% 64.2857%

PD Dale, Richard 66.7% 1 66.6667% 66.6667%

Brazzell, Tim 52.4% 1 52.3810% 52.3810%

PD Wood, Park A. 0

0

0

0

0

0

Shooters: 3 0 3 4 5 1 3 5 3 5 2 2 5 3 0

Average Score: 66.7% 0.0% 68.3% 53.6% 79.0% 61.5% 69.8% 75.2% 68.2% 80.0% 35.7% 97.6% 63.8% 63.5% 0.0%
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